60 days from the date of issue of Purchase 
Order/LOA 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

6 अिुमानित निववदा मूल्य (िीएसटी सदहत)/ 

Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 22,71,950.00  

(बाई  लाख इकहत्तर हजार नौ  ौ र्पचा  रुर्पये िात्र) 

Rs. 22,71,950.00 
(Rupees Twenty-Two Lakh Seventy-One Thousand 
Nine hundred fifty rupees only) 

7 बयािा रालश (ईएमडी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 45,500 /- 

Rs. 45,500/- 

8 निववदा दस्तावेि की लागत (िीएसटी सदहत)/ 

Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

रु. 590/- (िीएसटी सदहत) 

Rs. 590/- (Incl. GST) 

9 रखरखार्व  हायता की अवधि